ASLF
1
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
AuraStrip LED Fixture
• Universal voltage of 120-277VAC.
• 0-10V dimming standard for a dimming range of 100% to 10%.
• Operating temperature is -40°F to 104°F.

Project Date
Catalog Number Type
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ASLF 4F 23 LV DDK WS B FR WA WO
Fixture Type Length Wattage Voltage CCT Sensor (Option) Backup Battery
(Option)
Lens CCT and Power
Adjustable
Internal Code
ASLF Linear
Fixture
4F 4FT 23 23W
35 35W
45 45W
LV 120-277V DDK
Adjustable
color
temperature
WS With Sensor
Blank Without Sensor
WB Emergency Battery
Blank Without
Emergency Battery
FR Frosted
lens
WA With adjustment
dial
Blank
Alphanumeric
• Standard 5-year limited warranty.
• 10-year Optional
Warranty
Photometrics
ASLF
2
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
Structural Design
AuraStrip LED Fixture
Side 1/2" Knockouts
Available for bi-level motion sensor.
Housing
Advanced thermal management
aluminum alloy with white coat �nish.
Suitable for surface mount and Sling
mount.
Frosted diffuser
Distribute general photometry.
Uniformly dispersing the light.
Emergency Battery
90min, 900lm
1/2” Knockouts
End Cap Wiring Knockouts are
designed for connecting multiple
�xtures, to achieve
4ft, 8ft, 12ft length etc. by row
connector.
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This �xture has the function of
adjusting the lumens output
and color temperature on-site.
SYSTEM
WATTS
LENS VOLTAGE
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
3000K (80CRI) 3000K (80CRI) 4000K (80CRI) 4000K (80CRI) 5000K (80CRI) 5000K (80CRI)
23W Frosted 120-277VAC 3050 lm 133 lm/W 3350 lm 146 lm/W 3200 lm 139 lm/W